
MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 40446973

Data publicarii	02.12.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.106,38 RON - 1.106,38 RON

Descriere: 1.DROSER ELECTRONIC 5*14.29=71.45 2.DOZA APARAT 20*.42=8.4 3.PRIZA CU CP 10*4.2=42 4.BEC 150*1.26=189 5.DULIE 10*3.36=33.6 6.INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU 2*4.2=8.4 7.INTRERUPATOR DUBLU 4*4.2=16.8 8.STARTER 50*1.68=84 9.SCAME 4MM 10*6.72=67.2 10.SCAME 6MM 10*7.56=75.6 11.SCAME 10MM 10*10.08=100.8 12.PRIZA SIMPLA 1*11.76=11.76 13.PRIZA DUBLA 1*31.93=31.93 14.ROBINET 1*92.44=92.44 15.STARTER 25*1.68=42 16.TUB NEON 10W 25*4.2=105 17.TUB NEON 36W 25*5.04=126
